Hoffman, Marcelle (Terry)						(Ramsey)					
Direc	tor 1	Minn.	Pollut	ion	Cont	rol	Agen	су			
Dup. c	rig.	Gov.	Appt.	eff	2/5/	/79	exp.	lst	Mon	<u>Jan'</u> 8	
					BOOK		1	PAGE			
						Uti	litie				
	Direct Dup. c	Director Dup. orig. 2/8/79 /81 Commiss	Director Minn. Dup. orig. Gov. 2/8/79 /81 Commissioner	Director Minn. Pollut Dup. orig. Gov. Appt. 2/8/79 /81 Commissioner, Minn.	Director Minn. Pollution Dup. orig. Gov. Appt. eff 2/8/79 /81 Commissioner, Minn. Pub	Director Minn. Pollution Cont Dup. orig. Gov. Appt. eff 2/5/ 800K	Director Minn. Pollution Control Dup. orig. Gov. Appt. eff 2/5/79 800K 2/8/79 /81 Commissioner, Minn. Public Uti	Director Minn. Pollution Control Agen Dup. orig. Gov. Appt. eff 2/5/79 exp. BOOK 2/8/79 FILE NO /81 Commissioner, Minn. Public Utilitie	Director Minn. Pollution Control Agency Dup. orig. Gov. Appt. eff 2/5/79 exp. lst 800K PAGE 2/8/79 FILE NO. #/81 Commissioner, Minn. Public Utilities Commissioner	Director Minn. Pollution Control Agency Dup. orig. Gov. Appt. eff 2/5/79 exp. 1st Mon BOOK PAGE 2/8/79 FILE NO. #A7852 /81 Commissioner, Minn. Public Utilities Commis	